
 
 

2018 Covenant Classical School Spring Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule  
 

Date OPPONENT Facility Time Location 
Tues. Feb. 27 Gaston Christian H 4:30pm Covenant Classical School 

Fri Mar. 2 Grace  H 5:00pm Covenant Classical School 
Mon. Mar. 5 Carolina International A 4:30pm Frank Liske Park, 4001 Stough Rd, Concord, NC 

28027 
Thurs. Mar. 15 Westminster Catawba A 4:00pm 2650 India Hook Rd. Rockhill SC 29732 
Thurs. Mar. 22 Comenius H 5:30pm Covenant Classical School 
Mon. Mar. 26 Langtree Charter A 4:00pm 185 WestWaterlynn Road, Mooresville 28117 
Thurs. Mar. 29 Arborbrook A 5:45 pm World Outback Ministries in Indian Trail, NC 
Tues. Apr. 10 Christ The King H 5:30pm Covenant Classical School 
Fri. Apr. 13 Bradford Prep H 5:30pm Covenant Classical School 

Tues. Apr. 17 Comenius A 4:00pm 13333 Dorman Rd. 
Pineville, NC 28134 

Fri. Apr. 20 Langtree Charter H 430pm Covenant Classical School 
Mon Apr. 16 Christ The King A 4:00pm 2011 Crusader Way, Huntersville NC 28078 
Mon Apr. 23 Westminster Catawba H 4:00pm Covenant Classical School 
Tues. Apr. 24 Carolina International H 5:30pm Covenant Classical School 
Tues. May 1 Grace Academy A 4:00pm 2425 Sports Parkway,  Matthews NC 28105 

Sports Plex Field #6 
Thurs. May3 Arborbrook H 5:30pm Covenant Classical School 

Fri May 4 Bradford Prep A  4:30pm Mallard Creek Park 3001 Johnson Oehler Rd. Charlotte, NC 
28269  

Updated 3/12/18 

https://maps.google.com/?q=Mallard+Creek+Park+3001&entry=gmail&source=g

